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KUULITÕUGE

Meeste üldjärjestus
koht nr nimi sünd tulemus
1 498 Taavi Peetre 83 18,39 18.71 0 0 0 0 18.71
2 494 Priidu Niit 90 16.75 0 17.05 0 17.00 0 17.05
3 495 Raido Kalbach 81 13.78 14.83 0 14.98 15.34 15.62 15.62
4 500 Roland Mändla 70 0 14.89 15.12 0 0 15.19 15.19
5 58 Madis Loorents 91 0 13.77 14.15 13.76 0 14.30 14.30
6 42 Kristjan Krimberg 93 11.69 13.48 0 0 13.66 0 13.66
7 480 Egert Miljan 92 13.11 13.43 0 13.43
8 39 Madis Kõpper 91 13.09 12.97 13.10 13.10
9 487 Kuldar Paju 89 12.43 13.07 0 13.07
10 496 Ramo Kask 89 12.19 12.17 0 12.19
11 489 Martin Sisas 89 0 12.12 0 12.12
12 488 Sander Stantsits 92 10.57 11.46 11.86 11.86
13 492 Ats Kiisa 95 11.30 12.20 11.64 12.20
14 481 Madis Upan 89 9.78 9.64 9.80 9.80

A-klassi noormehed (5 kg)
1 42 Kristjan Krimberg 93 11.69 13.48 0 0 13.66 0 13.66
2 480 Egert Miljan 92 13.11 13.43 0 13.43
3 488 Sander Stantsits 92 10.57 11.46 11.86 11.86
4 492 Ats Kiisa 95 11.30 12.20 11.64 12.20

Meesjuuniorid (6 kg)
1 494 Priidu Niit 90 16.75 0 17.05 0 17.00 0 17.05
2 58 Madis Loorents 91 0 13.77 14.15 13.76 0 14.30 14.30
3 39 Madis Kõpper 91 13.09 12.97 13.10 13.10

Mehed (7,257 kg)
1 498 Taavi Peetre 83 18.39 18.71 0 0 0 0 18.71
2 495 Raido Kalbach 81 13.78 14.83 0 14.98 15.34 15.62 15.62
3 500 Roland Mändla 70 0 14.89 15.12 0 0 15.19 15.19
4 487 Kuldar Paju 89 12.43 13.07 0 13.07
5 496 Ramo Kask 89 12.19 12.17 0 12.19
6 489 Martin Sisas 89 0 12.12 0 12.12
7 481 Madis Upan 89 9.78 9.64 9.80 9.80

Naiste üldjärjestus
1 490 Häli-Herta Haavapuu 90 11,40 0 11,16 11,10 0 11,29 11,40
2 491 Marite Rõõm 93 7,69 7,83 7,62 7,02 7,59 7,57 7,83
3 493 Liina Liidig 95 6,47 6,18 6,88 6,88

A-klassi neiud (3 kg)
1 491 Marite Rõõm 93 7,69 7,83 7,62 7,02 7,59 7,57 7,83
2 493 Liina Liidig 95 6,47 6,18 6,88 6,88

Naisjuuniorid (4 kg)
1 490 Häli-Herta Haavapuu 90 11,40 0 11,16 11,10 0 11,29 11,40



KETTAHEIDE

Meeste üldjärjestus
koht nr nimi sünd tulemus

1 497 Meigo Tammsaar 90 54,96 0 0 0 0 0 54,96
2 494 Priidu Niit 90 51,95 52,79 52,75 52,98 54,53 0 54,53
3 498 Taavi Peetre 83 52,68 0 0 0 52,95 52,58 52,95
4 62 Ragnar Mikomägi 92 0 0 45,05 43,27 43,98 46,80 46,80
5 39 Madis Kõpper 91 44,63 43,37 44,29 0 41,98 41,84 44,63
6 58 Madis Loorents 91 44,21 0 42,52 41,37 0 0 42,52
7 42 Kristjan Krimberg 93 0 40,17 39,99 40,17
8 489 Martin Sisas 89 34,63 38,96 39,78 39,78
9 487 Kuldar Paju 89 35,70 0 38,85 38,85

10 496 Ramo Kask 89 0 35,73 37,98 37,98
11 480 Egert Miljan 92 0 37,64 0 37,64
12 492 Ats Kiisa 95 37,54 0 0 37,54
13 60 Andres Aavik 67 36,89 0 0 36,89
14 35 Rauno Õismaa 89 31,04 30,94 31,31 31,31
15 481 Madis Upan 89 22,18 0 0 0 0 0 22,18

V.A 58 Madis Loorents 91 37,14 36,79 39,88 39,88
V.A 39 Madis Kõpper 91 0 37,37 0 37,37

A-klassi noormehed (1,5 kg)
4 62 Ragnar Mikomägi 92 0 0 45,05 43,27 43,98 46,80 46,80
7 42 Kristjan Krimberg 93 0 40,17 39,99 40,17

11 480 Egert Miljan 92 0 37,64 0 37,64
12 492 Ats Kiisa 95 37,54 0 0 37,54

Meesjuuniorid (1,75 kg)
1 497 Meigo Tammsaar 90 54,96 0 0 0 0 0 54,96
2 494 Priidu Niit 90 51,95 52,79 52,75 52,98 54,53 0 54,53
5 39 Madis Kõpper 91 44,63 43,37 44,29 0 41,98 41,84 44,63
6 58 Madis Loorents 91 44,21 0 42,52 41,37 0 0 42,52

Mehed (2 kg)
3 498 Taavi Peetre 83 52,68 0 0 0 52,95 52,58 52,95
8 489 Martin Sisas 89 34,63 38,96 39,78 39,78
9 487 Kuldar Paju 89 35,70 0 38,85 38,85

10 496 Ramo Kask 89 0 35,73 37,98 37,98
13 60 Andres Aavik 67 36,89 0 0 36,89
14 35 Rauno Õismaa 89 31,04 30,94 31,31 31,31
15 481 Madis Upan 89 22,18 0 0 0 0 0 22,18

V.A 58 Madis Loorents 91 37,14 36,79 39,88 39,88
V.A 39 Madis Kõpper 91 0 37,37 0 37,37

Naiste üldjärjestus
1 490 Häli-Herta Haavapuu 90 35,43 35,05 37,76 0 0 0 37,76
2 481 Liivi Abel 0 24,81 0 25,89 25,53 25,43 25,89
3 493 Liina Liidig 95 14,99 0 15,72 15,72
4 491 Marite Rõõm 93 14,10 15,23 15,93 15,93

A-klassi neiud (1kg)
1 491 Marite Rõõm 93 14,10 15,23 15,93 15,93
2 493 Liina Liidig 95 14,99 0 15,72 15,72

Naisjuuniorid (1kg)
1 490 Häli-Herta Haavapuu 90 35,43 35,05 37,76 0 0 0 37,76

Naised (1kg)
1 481 Liivi Abel 0 24,81 0 25,89 25,53 25,43 25,89


